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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/06/2018 4:00 pm Tennis vs. St. Pius X South Campus Soccer Field
Thu 02/08/2018 3:30 pm Tennis @ St. Agnes Academy St. Agnes Academy
Fri 02/09/2018 2:00 pm Tennis @ Second Baptist Houston Racquet Club
Mon 02/12/2018 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Lutheran South South Campus Soccer Field
Tue 02/13/2018 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Duchesne/St. Thomas South Campus Soccer Field
Thu 02/15/2018 2:00 pm Tennis @ The Village School The Village School
Tue 02/20/2018 4:00 pm Tennis vs. St. John XXIII South Campus Soccer Field
Tue 02/27/2018 4:00 pm Tennis vs. Awty South Campus Soccer Field
Fri 03/02/2018 8:00 am Tennis @ Bay Area Tournament Bay Area Racket Club
Mon 03/05/2018 4:30 pm Tennis @ St. Johns St. Johns School
Tue 03/06/2018 3:30 pm Tennis @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Academy
Wed 03/21/2018 4:30 pm Tennis - Girls Varsity & JV @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Fri 03/23/2018 8:00 am Tennis - JV @ The Village School Tournament The Village School
Fri 04/06/2018 2:00 pm Tennis @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Thu 04/12/2018 4:00 pm Tennis @ Providence Classical Raveneaux Country Club


